11075
1076
1077
1078
1079

1080

1081 .-

1082

1083

1084

- 1085

1086
1087

1088

1089

1090
1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1088

1099

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

162

63

64

65 |

66
67
68
69
70

71

Vi,

to send (something or somebody) 57T

to slip {lose footing)

to stand up

to step on, tread on

to step over (an obstacle)
to stretch (something)

to surround

to swim

 to take down (‘from‘ a hook)

to travel

to turn a.round (turn one's self)
to turn aside '(divert someone)
to turn back

to turn ovér

to visit

to walk (not run)

to wander

to wither (as a plant)
Occupational verbs

to brew (beer) _

to build ( a house)

to carve (a figure)

to clean

to collect (debts) .

to crush{oil seeds)

to cultivate (tend crop)
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