		e e	
1075	54	to send (something or somebody)	भेजना
1076	55	to slip (lose footing)	फिसलना
1077	56	to stand up	खड़ा होना
1078	57	to step on, tread on	पांव रखना, कदम बढ़ाना
1079	58	to step over (an obstacle)	(किसी मुसीबत से) आगे बढ़ाना
1080	59	to stretch (something)	खींचना
1081	60	to surround	घेरना
1082	61	to swim	तैरना
1083	62	to take down (from a hook)	निकालना
1084	63	to travel	यात्रा करना
1085	64	to turn around (turn one's self)	घुमना
1086	65	to turn aside (divert someone)	एक ओर घुमाना
1087	66	to turn back	पीछे मुझ्ना
1088	67	to turn over	पलटना
1089	68	to visit	मिलने जाना
1090	69	to walk (not run)	पैदल चलना
1091	70	to wander	भटकना, इधर-उधर जाना
1092	71	to wither (as a plant)	मुर्झाना
v	VI.	Occupational verbs	
1093	1	to brew (beer)	शराब बनाना
1094	2	to build (a house)	निर्माण करना
1095	3	to carve (a figure)	पत्थर खोदकर चित्र बनाना,
1096	4	to clean	साफ करना
1097	5	to collect (debts)	वस्ल करना
1098	6	to crush(oil seeds)	क्चलना, रौंदना
1099	7	to cultivate (tend crop)	खेत जोतना